

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Best Practices in Strategic Project Management across Multinational Corporations: A Global Perspective on Success Factors and Challenges" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Shuaibu Isa Nuan

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 9 (September 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Best Practices in Strategic Project Management across Multinational Corporations: A Global Perspective on Success Factors and Challenges" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Henry Oziegbe Iriogbe**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 9 (September 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Best Practices in Strategic Project Management across Multinational Corporations: A Global Perspective on Success Factors and Challenges" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Chukwuemeka Obed Ebeh

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 9 (September 2024)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Best Practices in Strategic Project Management across Multinational Corporations: A Global Perspective on Success Factors and Challenges" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Akpe Tombari Akpe**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 13

Issue No. : 9 (September 2024)

